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Title: A novel low-firing microwave dielectric ceramic Li2ZnGe3O8 with cubic spinel structure

Author(s): Xiang, HC (Xiang, Huaicheng); Fang, L (Fang, Liang); Fang, WS (Fang, Weishuang); Tang, Y (Tang, Ying); Li, CC (Li, Chunchun)

Source: JOURNAL OF THE EUROPEAN CERAMIC SOCIETY  Volume: 37  Issue: 2  Pages: 625-629  DOI: 10.1016/j.jeurceramsoc.2016.09.013  Published: FEB 2017  
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Accession Number: WOS:000386643900023
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[Fang, Liang; Tang, Ying] Guilin Univ Technol, Guangxi Key Lab New Energy & Bldg Energy Saving, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

[Li, Chunchun] Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Informat Sci & Engn, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.
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E-mail Addresses: fangliangg1001@aliyun.com; lichunchun2003@126.com

Research Areas: Materials Science

IDS Number: EA5FD

ISSN: 0955-2219

eISSN: 1873-619X
	期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF THE EUROPEAN CERAMIC SOCIETY

	期刊简称：
	J EUR CERAM SOC
	ISSN：
	0955-2219 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, CERAMICS材料科学：硅酸盐

1

-

大类

工程技术

2

是



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.307

2.947

2.933

2.729

18042

18943

36985
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Title: The dynamic behaviors of one-predator two-prey system with mutual interference and impulsive control

Author(s): Wang, Z (Wang, Zhen); Shao, YF (Shao, Yuanfu); Fang, XJ (Fang, Xianjia); Ma, XM (Ma, Xiangmin)

Source: MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTERS IN SIMULATION  Volume: 132  Pages: 68-85  DOI: 10.1016/j.matcom.2016.06.007  Published: FEB 2017  
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	eISSN: 1872-7166
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	MATH COMPUT SIMULAT
	ISSN：
	0378-4754 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
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	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

COMPUTER SCIENCE, INTERDISCIPLINARY APPLICATIONS计算机：跨学科应用

4

-

小类

COMPUTER SCIENCE, SOFTWARE ENGINEERING计算机：软件工程

3

-

小类

MATHEMATICS, APPLIED应用数学

3

-

大类

数学

3

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

0.856

0.949

1.124

0.976

2490

2682

5172
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Title: Surface enhanced Raman scattering substrate with high-density hotspots fabricated by depositing Ag film on TiO2-catalyzed Ag nanoparticles

Author(s): Li, S (Li, Shuai); Li, DW (Li, Dawei); Zhang, QY (Zhang, Qing-Yu); Tang, X (Tang, Xin)

Source: JOURNAL OF ALLOYS AND COMPOUNDS  Volume: 689  Pages: 439-445  DOI: 10.1016/j.jallcom.2016.07.303  Published: DEC 25 2016  
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Accession Number: WOS:000384427200059
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[Tang, Xin] Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Mat Sci & Engn, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.
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ISSN: 0925-8388

eISSN: 1873-4669
	期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF ALLOYS AND COMPOUNDS

	期刊简称：
	J ALLOY COMPD
	ISSN：
	0925-8388 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, PHYSICAL物理化学

3

-

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, MULTIDISCIPLINARY材料科学：综合

3

-

小类

METALLURGY & METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING冶金工程

1

-

大类

工程技术

2

是



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.726

2.999

3.014

2.913

54156

60798

114954
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Title: Synthesis and characterization of superparamagnetic iron oxide nanoparticles as calcium-responsive MRI contrast agents

Author(s): Xu, PF (Xu, Pengfei); Shen, ZW (Shen, Zhiwei); Zhang, BL (Zhang, Baolin); Wang, J (Wang, Jun); Wu, RH (Wu, Renhua)

Source: APPLIED SURFACE SCIENCE  Volume: 389  Pages: 560-566  DOI: 10.1016/j.apsusc.2016.07.160  Published: DEC 15 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0
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Accession Number: WOS:000384577600069
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eISSN: 1873-5584
	期刊全称：
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	期刊简称：
	APPL SURF SCI
	ISSN：
	0169-4332 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, PHYSICAL物理化学

3

-

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, COATINGS & FILMS材料科学：膜

2

-

小类

PHYSICS, APPLIED物理：应用

3

-

小类

PHYSICS, CONDENSED MATTER物理：凝聚态物理

3

-

大类

工程技术

2

是



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.538

2.711

3.150

2.800

44262

52411

96673
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Title: Inhibition of copper corrosion by the formation of Schiff base self-assembled monolayers

Author(s): Zhang, J (Zhang, Jing); Liu, Z (Liu, Zheng); Han, GC (Han, Guo-Cheng); Chen, SL (Chen, Shi-Liang); Chen, ZC (Chen, Zhencheng)

Source: APPLIED SURFACE SCIENCE  Volume: 389  Pages: 601-608  DOI: 10.1016/j.apsusc.2016.07.116  Published: DEC 15 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000384577600074
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Document Type: Article
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Research Areas: Chemistry; Materials Science; Physics

IDS Number: DX7OL
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	期刊简称：
	APPL SURF SCI
	ISSN：
	0169-4332 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, PHYSICAL物理化学

3

-

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, COATINGS & FILMS材料科学：膜

2

-

小类

PHYSICS, APPLIED物理：应用

3

-

小类

PHYSICS, CONDENSED MATTER物理：凝聚态物理

3

-

大类

工程技术

2

是



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.538

2.711

3.150

2.800

44262

52411

96673
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Title: Processing of low-fired glass-free Li2MgTi3O8 microwave dielectric ceramics

Author(s): Zhou, HF (Zhou, Huanfu); Wang, N (Wang, Nan); Gong, JZ (Gong, Jianzhang); Fan, GC (Fan, Guangchao); Chen, XL (Chen, Xiuli)

Source: JOURNAL OF ALLOYS AND COMPOUNDS  Volume: 688  Pages: 8-13  DOI: 10.1016/j.jallcom.2016.07.214  Part: B  Published: DEC 15 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000384439000002

Language: English

Document Type: Article

Addresses: [Zhou, Huanfu; Wang, Nan; Gong, Jianzhang; Fan, Guangchao; Chen, Xiuli] Guilin Univ Technol, Guangxi Minist Prov Jointly Constructed Cultivat, State Key Lab Proc Nonferrous Met & Featured Mat, Guangxi Key Lab Univ Clean Met & Comprehens Utili, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

Reprint Address: Zhou, HF (reprint author), Guilin Univ Technol, Guangxi Minist Prov Jointly Constructed Cultivat, State Key Lab Proc Nonferrous Met & Featured Mat, Guangxi Key Lab Univ Clean Met & Comprehens Utili, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

E-mail Addresses: zhouhuanfu@163.com

Research Areas: Chemistry; Materials Science; Metallurgy & Metallurgical Engineering

IDS Number: DX5RI

ISSN: 0925-8388

eISSN: 1873-4669
	期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF ALLOYS AND COMPOUNDS

	期刊简称：
	J ALLOY COMPD
	ISSN：
	0925-8388 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, PHYSICAL物理化学

3

-

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, MULTIDISCIPLINARY材料科学：综合

3

-

小类

METALLURGY & METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING冶金工程

1

-

大类

工程技术

2

是



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.726

2.999

3.014

2.913

54156

60798

114954
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Title: A New Fluorescent Switch for Determination of Pb2+ Based on Modified CdTe Quantum Dots

Author(s): Guo, YJ (Guo, Yajin); Liu, Z (Liu, Zheng); Han, GC (Han, Guo-Cheng); Li, W (Li, Wei); Hu, YJ (Hu, Yajun); Chen, ZC (Chen, Zhencheng)

Source: JOURNAL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY  Volume: 16  Issue: 12  Pages: 12172-12178  DOI: 10.1166/jnn.2016.13754  Published: DEC 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000387279100011

Language: English

Document Type: Article

Addresses: [Guo, Yajin; Liu, Zheng; Li, Wei; Hu, Yajun] Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Chem & Biol Engn, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

[Han, Guo-Cheng; Chen, Zhencheng] Guilin Univ Elect Technol, Sch Life & Environm Sci, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

Reprint Address: Liu, Z (reprint author), Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Chem & Biol Engn, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

Han, GC (reprint author), Guilin Univ Elect Technol, Sch Life & Environm Sci, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

Research Areas: Chemistry; Science & Technology - Other Topics; Materials Science; Physics

IDS Number: EB3PY

ISSN: 1533-4880

eISSN: 1533-4899
	期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY

	期刊简称：
	J NANOSCI NANOTECHNO
	ISSN：
	1533-4880 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, MULTIDISCIPLINARY化学综合

4

-

小类

MATERIALS SCIENCE, MULTIDISCIPLINARY材料科学：综合

4

-

小类

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY纳米科技

4

-

小类

PHYSICS, APPLIED物理：应用

4

-

小类

PHYSICS, CONDENSED MATTER物理：凝聚态物理

4

-

大类

工程技术

3

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

1.339

1.556

1.338

1.411

13770

13037

26807
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Title: Studies on Mechanical Properties and Morphology of Sisal Pulp Reinforced Phenolic Composites

Author(s): Wang, SQ (Wang, Shiqi); Wei, C (Wei, Chun); Liu, HX (Liu, Hongxia); Gong, YY (Gong, Yongyang); Yang, DJ (Yang, Dejiang); Yang, P (Yang, Peng); Liu, TX (Liu, Tianxi)

Source: ADVANCES IN POLYMER TECHNOLOGY  Volume: 35  Issue: 4  Pages: 353-360  DOI: 10.1002/adv.21557  Published: WIN 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000386022700001

Language: English

Document Type: Article

Addresses: [Wang, Shiqi; Gong, Yongyang; Yang, Dejiang; Yang, Peng; Liu, Tianxi] Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Mat Sci & Engn, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

[Wei, Chun; Liu, Tianxi] Minist Prov Jointly Constructed Cultivat Base, State Key Lab Proc Nonferrous Met & Featured Mat, Guilin 541004, Guangxi Zhuang, Peoples R China.

[Liu, Hongxia; Liu, Tianxi] Minist Educ, Key Lab New Proc Technol Nonferrous Met & Mat, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

Reprint Address: Wei, C (reprint author), Minist Prov Jointly Constructed Cultivat Base, State Key Lab Proc Nonferrous Met & Featured Mat, Guilin 541004, Guangxi Zhuang, Peoples R China.

E-mail Addresses: 1986024@glut.edu.cn

Research Areas: Engineering; Polymer Science

IDS Number: DZ7CW

ISSN: 0730-6679

eISSN: 1098-2329
	期刊全称：
	ADVANCES IN POLYMER TECHNOLOGY

	期刊简称：
	ADV POLYM TECH
	ISSN：
	0730-6679 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

ENGINEERING, CHEMICAL工程：化工

4

-

小类

POLYMER SCIENCE高分子科学

4

-

大类

工程技术

3

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

2.147

1.045

1.114

1.435

862

936

1798
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Title: Two New Cubane-Type Tetranuclear Compounds of Copper(II), Nickel(II) Derived from Reduced Schiff Base Ligand: Syntheses, Structures and Magnetic Properties

Author(s): Wang, JM (Wang, Jiming); Feng, C (Feng, Chao); Ge, CM (Ge, Cheng Min); Zhang, SH (Zhang, Shuhua); Hai, H (Hai, Hong)

Source: JOURNAL OF CLUSTER SCIENCE  Volume: 27  Issue: 6  Pages: 2001-2011  DOI: 10.1007/s10876-016-1064-1  Published: NOV 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0
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Language: English

Document Type: Article
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E-mail Addresses: zsh720108@163.com; 583776610@qq.com

Research Areas: Chemistry

IDS Number: EB2WQ

ISSN: 1040-7278

eISSN: 1572-8862
	期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF CLUSTER SCIENCE

	期刊简称：
	J CLUST SCI
	ISSN：
	1040-7278 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, INORGANIC & NUCLEAR无机化学与核化学

4

-

大类

化学

4

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

1.356

1.302

1.664

1.441

958

1183

2141
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Title: A Disc-Like Heptanuclear Nickel Cluster Based on Schiff Base: Synthesis, Structure, Magnetic Properties and Hirshfeld Surface Analysis

Author(s): Xiao, Y (Xiao, Yu); Qin, Y (Qin, Yan); Yi, M (Yi, Ming); Zhu, Y (Zhu, Yun)

Source: JOURNAL OF CLUSTER SCIENCE  Volume: 27  Issue: 6  Pages: 2013-2023  DOI: 10.1007/s10876-016-1059-y  Published: NOV 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000387223700016

Language: English
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Reprint Address: Xiao, Y (reprint author), Guilin Univ Technol, Guangxi Collaborat Innovat Ctr Water Pollut Contr, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.

E-mail Addresses: 657683458@qq.com

Research Areas: Chemistry

IDS Number: EB2WQ

ISSN: 1040-7278

	eISSN: 1572-8862
期刊全称：
	JOURNAL OF CLUSTER SCIENCE

	期刊简称：
	J CLUST SCI
	ISSN：
	1040-7278 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
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	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

CHEMISTRY, INORGANIC & NUCLEAR无机化学与核化学

4

-

大类

化学

4

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

1.356

1.302

1.664

1.441

958

1183

2141
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Title: Modification of ultrafiltration membrane with iron/aluminum mixed hydrolyzed precipitate layer for humic acid fouling reduction

Author(s): Xie, YRW (Xie, Yiruiwen); Ma, BW (Ma, Baiwen); Zhang, XH (Zhang, Xuehong); Liu, HJ (Liu, Huijuan); Qu, JH (Qu, Jiuhui)

Source: DESALINATION AND WATER TREATMENT  Volume: 57  Issue: 54  Pages: 26022-26030  DOI: 10.1080/19443994.2016.1159991  Published: NOV 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000386649300013

Language: English

Document Type: Article

Addresses: [Xie, Yiruiwen; Zhang, Xuehong] Guilin Univ Technol, Coll Environm Sci & Engn, Guilin 541006, Guangxi, Peoples R China.
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ISSN: 1944-3994
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	期刊简称：
	DESALIN WATER TREAT
	ISSN：
	1944-3994 

	年份：
	2015年
	综述：
	否

	学科名称

分区

Top期刊

小类

ENGINEERING, CHEMICAL工程：化工

4

-

小类

WATER RESOURCES水资源

4

-

大类

工程技术

4

否



	期刊影响因子

总被引频次

2013年

2014年

2015年

3年平均

2014年

2015年

2014年-2015年

0.987

1.173

1.272

1.144

3187

4930

8117
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Title: Monthly changes in chain length distributions and stable carbon isotope composition of leaf n-alkanes during growth of the bamboo Dendrocalamus ronganensis and the grass Setaria viridis

Author(s): Li, RC (Li, Rencheng); Meyers, PA (Meyers, Philip A.); Fan, J (Fan, Jun); Xue, JT (Xue, Jiantao)

Source: ORGANIC GEOCHEMISTRY  Volume: 101  Pages: 72-81  DOI: 10.1016/j.orggeochem.2016.08.012  Published: NOV 2016  

Times Cited in Web of Science Core Collection: 0

Total Times Cited: 0

Accession Number: WOS:000386932200007

Language: English

Document Type: Article

Addresses: [Li, Rencheng; Fan, Jun] Guilin Univ Technol, Guangxi Key Lab Hidden Metall Ore Deposits Explor, Guilin 541004, Peoples R China.
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